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Observations were drawn from Charles Point {station 014031}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1004.27730.51005.822NW7530.53.425.4Th1
1004.57330.7Fr2

Sa3
Su4
Mo5

1005.420SE8025.21007.36WNW7929.332.8Tu6
1004.720WNW7731.41008.115WNW8030.117:4837ESE32.623.1We7
1005.220WNW7530.01008.39SSW8327.123:2331WNW031.225.3Th8
1004.111WSW7131.61008.14S9026.42.226.0Fr9

Statistics for the first 9 days of January 2026
1004.7177529.91007.5118128.732.224.9Mean
1004.111WSW7125.21005.84S7526.431.223.1Lowest
1005.420#8031.61008.322NW9030.537ESE3.432.826.0Highest

5.6Total
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